
Chairmen of the session:

Nicola Moccaldi, Carlo Ricciardi - University of Naples Federico II

Hugo Paredes (hparedes@utad.pt)
Full Professor, School of Science and Technology, University of Trás-os-Montes e Alto Douro 

Quinta dos Prados Vila Real Portugal

Talk at 16.00-16.10 (in presence)

Paola Lanteri (paola.lanteri@istituto-besta.it)
Director of the Complex Operative Univet of Neurology, Foundation IRCCS Neurological Institute 

Carlo Besta

Talk at 16.10-16.20 (in presence)

Mario Sansone (msansone@unina.it) 
Associate Professor, Department of Electrical Engineering and Information Technologies, 

University of Naples Federico II

Talk at 16.20-16.30 (remote)

Giovanni Butturini (gbutturini@ospedalepederzoli.it)
Responsible of the Operative Unit of Hepatobiliary Surgery, P. Pederzoli Hospital

Talk at 16.30-16.40 (remote)

Michele Piana (michele.piana@unige.it) 
Full Professor, Department of Mathematics, University of Genova

Talk at 16.40-16.50 (remote)

Lorena Begio (lorena.begio@abmedica.it)
AB Medica SpA, Product Manager in the field of Telemedicine

Talk at 16.50-17.00 (in presence)

Guido Iaccarino (guido.iaccarino@unina.it)
Full Professor, Department of Adavanced Biomedical Sciences, University of Naples Federico II

Talk at 17.00-17.10 (remote)

Where: FAST - Conference Center Aula B, Piazzale Morandi 2, Milan

When: 16.00 - 17.40, 26 October 2023

FOLLOW US ON Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/metroxraine/
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